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OSTERREICHISCHE JUGENDMEISTERSCHAFTEN

U-14 MEeN's EPEE
SONNTAG, 24. JuNi 2018 - 08:45

FINAL RESULTS

Place Name

1 Hartmann, Sven

2 Riede, Stefan

3T Stieger, Florian

3T Deisl, Markus

5 Spitzer, Florian

6 Spanos, Konstantin
7 Wadel, Marcel

8 Fleischmann, Julian
9 Tauber, Jan

10 Hertel, David

11 Obermdiller, Killian
12 Flora, Oliver

13 Schénpass, Noel
14 Stefan, Rohner

15 Amberger, Stephan
16 Pavic, Johannes

17 Gollowitsch, Stanislaus
18 Pankratz, Benjamin
19 Buder, Noah

20 Oswald, Jan

21 Peiter, Zalan

22 Spidla, Moritz

23 Ou, Edwin

Member #

20040212001
20040411001
20040725001
20051228001
20050817001
20040130001
20050417001
20040125001
20051103001
20050121001
20051201001
20050624001
20050819002
20040721002
20051226001
20040621002
20041118001
20041026001
20040410001
20050204001
20050505001
20041019002
20050218002

ROUND #1 - POULE - ROUND SEEDING
Class./Rank

Seed Name

1 Riede, Stefan
Spanos, Konstantin
Deisl, Markus

Spitzer, Florian

2

3

4

5 Fleischmann, Julian
6 Wadel, Marcel

7 Amberger, Stephan

8 Flora, Oliver

9 Gollowitsch, Stanislaus

10 Hartmann, Sven

11 Tauber, Jan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Club(s)
OOEL
FUL
HSVS
UWK
FCSJ
KAC
UWK
UWK
FUL
FTSJ
GFU

Club(s)
FTSID
OOELFK
FTSJF
HSVSTJ
UWK
FUL
KAC
FCSJ
GFU
FKWND
OOELFK
UWK
FKVOE
FTSID
UWK
FCH
FUL

FCT
FTSJF
UWK
FUL
GFU
OOELFK

Country
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Country
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Status
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12 Ou, Edwin

13 Oswald, Jan

14 Obermidiller, Killian
15 Pankratz, Benjamin
16 Schoénpass, Noel
17 Pavic, Johannes
18 Peiter, Zalan

19 Spidla, Moritz

20 Hertel, David

21 Stefan, Rohner

22 Stieger, Florian

23 Buder, Noah

ROUND #1 - POULE - SCORES
PoOULE #1

#
Pavic, Johannes 1
FCH / AUT
Flora, Oliver 2
UWK / AUT
Schénpass, Noel 3
FKVO / AUT
Riede, Stefan 4
OOEL / AUT
Gollowitsch, Stanislaus 5
FUL/ AUT
POULE #2

#
Spanos, Konstantin 1
FUL/ AUT
Obermiuiller, Killian 2
OOEL / AUT
Hartmann, Sven 3
FTSJ / AUT
Amberger, Stephan 4
UWK / AUT
Buder, Noah 5
FTSJ / AUT
Spidla, Moritz 6
GFU / AUT
POULE #3

#
Peiter, Zalan 1
FUL/ AUT
Oswald, Jan 2
UWK / AUT
Deisl, Markus 3
HSVS / AUT
Stieger, Florian 4

FTSJ) / AUT

V5

D1

V5

V5

D2

D4

D3

D4

D2

V3

V5

V5

12
14
16
16

D2

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D4

D2

D1

D3

V5

V4

V5

D4

V5

D3

V5

D1

D3

DO

DO

D1

D2

D2

http://wwhtkiab.com/turniere/2018 om_jug_ergebnisse/hdb.

D1

D3

D1

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4

D2

D1

D3

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

D2

D2

V5

V4

OOEL
UWK
OOEL
FCT
FKVO
FCH
FUL
GFU
FKWN
FTS)
FTS)
FTS)

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

DO

D1

D4

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

V/M HS

025 11
050 17
050 12
1,00 20

025 15

Vv V/M

5 1,00

3 060

4 080

2 040

0,20

0 000

\' V/M

0 000

0,20

4 080

3 060

HS

25

18

24

20

15

HS

10

21

19

HR

16

16

17

18

Ind

-5

+1

-5

+12

-3
HR Ind
15  +10
17 +1
9 | +15
21 -1
24 -9
25  -16
HR Ind
23 -15
22 -12
12 +9
15  +4
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Tauber, Jan
GFU / AUT

Wadel, Marcel
KAC / AUT

PoOULE #4

Pankratz, Benjamin
FCT / AUT

Spitzer, Florian
UWK / AUT

Stefan, Rohner
FTSJ / AUT

Ou, Edwin

OOEL / AUT
Fleischmann, Julian

FCSJ) / AUT

Hertel, David
FKWN / AUT

ROUND #2 - DE - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name

1 Spitzer, Florian
Riede, Stefan
Spanos, Konstantin

Hartmann, Sven

2

3

4

5 Wadel, Marcel
6 Deisl, Markus

7 Fleischmann, Julian
8 Stieger, Florian

9 Tauber, Jan

10 Hertel, David

11 Obermdiller, Killian
12 Flora, Oliver

13 Schoénpass, Noel
14 Stefan, Rohner

15 Amberger, Stephan

16 Gollowitsch, Stanislaus
17 Pavic, Johannes
18 Pankratz, Benjamin

19 Buder, Noah
20 Oswald, Jan
21 Peiter, Zalan
22 Spidla, Moritz
23 Ou, Edwin

Class./Rank

12

RoOUND #2 - DE - SCORES

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5 D2
V5 V5
2 3
D1 D1

V5
D2
DO D2
D1 V5
D2 V5

Club(s)
UWK
OOEL
FUL
FTS)
KAC
HSVS
FCSJ
FTSJ
GFU
FKWN
OOEL
UWK
FKVO
FTSJ
UWK
FUL
FCH
FCT
FTSJ
UWK
FUL
GFU
OOEL
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D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

Country
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

D2

D3

V5

D3

D2

D4

o o o

V5

D4

V5

D3

D2

V5

V/M
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,50
0,50
0,40
0,40
0,25
0,25
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,60
0,80
V/M
0,20
1,00
0,40
0,00
0,80
0,60
HR Ind
6  +19
8  +12
15 +10
9 415
11+
12 +9
17  +4
15 +4
15 43
19 +2
17 +1
16 +1
17 -5
18 0
21 -1
18 -3
16 -5
22 -8
24 -9
22 -12
23 -15
25  -16
25 17

18 15  +3

22 11 +11

HS HR Ind

14 22 -8

+19

18 18 0

25  -17

17  +4

19  +2

Status
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated
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Table of 32

(1) Spitzer, Florian

UWK/ AUT
(32) -BYE-

Table of 16

(1) Spitzer, Florian

(17) Pavic, Johannes

FCH / AUT

(16) Gollowitsch,
Stanislaus

(16) Pavic, Johannes

Table of 8

(1) Spitzer, Florian

FUL / AUT
(9) Tauber, Jan

GFU / AUT
(24) -BYE-

15-14

(9) Tauber, Jan

(25) -BYE-

(8) Stieger, Florian

(8) Stieger, Florian

15-8

(8) Stieger, Florian
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Semi-Finals

(1) Stieger, Florian

FTS) / AUT
(5) Wadel, Marcel

KAC / AUT
(28) -BYE-

(5) Wadel, Marcel

(21) -BYE-

(12) Flora, Oliver

(12) Flora, Oliver

15-8

(5) Wadel, Marcel

UWK / AUT
(13) Schoénpass, Noel

FKVO / AUT
(20) -BYE-

(13) Schénpass, Noel

(29) -BYE-

(4) Hartmann, Sven

(4) Hartmann, Sven

15-12

(4) Hartmann, Sven

14 -13

(4) Hartmann, Sven

Finals

(1) Hartmann, Sven

FTSJ/ AUT

(3) Spanos, Konstantin

FUL / AUT
(30) -BYE-

(3) Spanos, Konstantin

(19) -BYE-

(14) Stefan, Rohner

(14) Stefan, Rohner

15-5

(3) Spanos, Konstantin

FTS) / AUT
(11) Obermiiller, Killian

OOEL / AUT
(22) -BYE-

(11) Obermiiller, Killian

(27) -BYE-

(6) Deisl, Markus

(6) Deisl, Markus

15-2

(6) Deisl, Markus

15-10

(3) Deisl, Markus

HSVS / AUT

(7) Fleischmann, Julian

FCSJ 7 AUT
(26) -BYE-

(7) Fleischmann, Julian

(23) -BYE-

(10) Hertel, David

(10) Hertel, David

15-7

(7) Fleischmann, Julian

15-13

15-13

15-4

(2) Riede, Stefan

(1) Hartmann, Sven

15-10

15-8
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FKWN / AUT

(15) Amberger,
Stephan

UWK / AUT

(18) Pankratz,
Benjamin

(15) Amberger,
Stephan

FCT / AUT
(31) -BYE-

(2) Riede, Stefan

15-11

(2) Riede, Stefan

(2) Riede, Stefan
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(2) Riede, Stefan |

OOEL / AUT

15-9

15-11
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